
w/c Venue
Monday, 20 June 2022 Rehearsals
Monday, 27 June 2022 Rehearsals
Monday, 4 July 2022 Rehearsals
Monday, 11 July 2022 Manchester Opera House Tech
Monday, 18 July 2022 Manchester Opera House
Monday, 25 July 2022 Sadler's Wells
Monday, 1 August 2022 Sadler's Wells
Monday, 8 August 2022 Sadler's Wells
Monday, 15 August 2022 Sadler's Wells
Monday, 22 August 2022 Sadler's Wells
Monday, 29 August 2022
Monday, 5 September 2022
Monday, 12 September 2022 Dublin Bord Gais
Monday, 19 September 2022 Newcastle Theatre Royal
Monday, 26 September 2022 Birmingham Alex
Monday, 3 October 2022 Glasgow Theatre Royal
Monday, 10 October 2022 Wales Millennium Centre
Monday, 17 October 2022 Nottingham Theatre Royal
Monday, 24 October 2022 Edinburgh Festival Theatre
Monday, 31 October 2022 Leeds Grand
Monday, 7 November 2022
Monday, 14 November 2022 Canterbury Marlowe Theatre

SOUTH PACIFIC 2022
(Venues and times subject to change)


